Tuned Pigtail and Patchcord Q-Fiber
Tuned Pigtail and Patchcord Q-Fiber
Description
Application
Telecommunications, CATV,Monitoring,Industry, LAN, MAN,WAN,FTTx, Measuring Elements.
Properties
▪ Any length (length tolerance ):
      to 0,50m ±  5cm ▫

SM/APC
Types of connector
How to order:
Information
 ▪   Product packed in a bag,
 Each product os accpm[anied by a measurement protocol , ▪
Ferrule secured cover. ▪
LC Q-FiberSC Q-Fiber
E2000 R&M
Connector B: Length:
0001=0,1 m
 :
0010=1 m
 :
0020=2 m
 :
0100=10 m
 :
Cable
diameter:
09=0,9 mm
18=1,8 mm
24=2,4 mm
28=2,8 mm
X=Other
Polishing
standard:
ConnectorA: Polishing
standard:
Core type:Cable type:
S=Simplex
D=Duplex
Length:
0001=0,1 m
 :
0010=1 m
0020=2 m
 :
0100=10 m
 :
Cable
diameter:
09=0,9 mm
18=1,8 mm
24=2,4 mm
28=2,8 mm
X=Other
Polishing
standard:
U=UPC
A8=APC 8°
A9=APC 9°
Connector:
S=SC
L=LC
E=E2000
Cable type:
S=Simplex
D=Duplex
Core type:
S2=SM G.652D
S7=SM G657a
B3=SM G657B3
PIG.TA
*PIG.TA - tuned pigtail Grade A
*PIG.TB - tuned pigtail Grade B
*PAT.TA - tuned patchcord Grade A
*PAT.TB - tuned patchcord  Grade B
LC R&M R&MSC
PIG.TB
PAT.TA